d1 d2 d3 b1
BBT-PVC30-608-B180-30-ES
BBT-PVC30-6000-B180-30-ES
BBT-PVC40-6000-B180-30-ES
BBT-PVC40-6001-B180-30-ES
BBT-PVC40-6002-B180-30-ES
BBT-PVC40-6003-B180-30-ES
BBT-PVC50-6004-B180-30-ES

d1 d3
Aluminium tube with xirodur® B180 ball bearing PVC tube with xirodur® B180 ball bearing
Order example:
BBT-AC38-6000-B180-10-ES, L=500mm = Aluminium tube with 2 ball bearings with race material xirodur® B180,
PA cage and stainless steel balls, total length 500mm
Order example:
BBT-PVC50-6004-B180-30-ES, L=200mm = PVC tube with 2 ball bearings with race material xirodur® B180,
xirodur® B180 cage and stainless steel balls, total length 200mm
Inner Ø Outer Ø Flange Ø Length Part No.
8 30 30 50 – 1,000
10 30 30 50 – 1,000
10 40 40 50 – 1,000
12 40 40 50 – 1,000
15 40 40 50 – 1,000
17 40 40 50 – 1,000
20 50 50 50 – 1,000
20 63 63 50 – 1,000
Online configurator for xiros® system solutions
Cage material
30 = xirodur® B180
Ball material
ES = Stainless steel
Cage material
10 = PA
30 = xirodur® B180
Ball material
ES = Stainless steel
P
V